## UNOFFICIAL COPY 93560778

والمراقب والمراقب المراقب والمراجع أنسب والمراجع والمراو والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراقب والمراجع والمراجع		
THIS INDENTURE, made this 6thday of July CITY NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO, a National B as Trustee under the provisions of a deed or deeds in tru Bank in pursuance of a trust agreement dated the 241 and known as Trust Number 316 party of the Cantrell, 10628 Tropicana Circle, Sun City, An WITNESSETH, That said party of the first part, in consideration and other good and valuable considerations in hand paid unto said party of the second part, the following describe County, Illinois, to-wit:	anking Association of Chicago, Illinois, st, duly recorded and delivered to said the day of September 1965, first part, and Margaret Varble 120na 85351	
The North 32.78 feet of Lots 1 and 2 in Winstoin Shefflekd's Addition to Chicago in the Sout Township 40 North, Range 14, East of the Third County, Illino's	h East quarter of Section 32,	
PIN #14-32-424-05€	This document prepared by: Joleen Johnson 17130 Torrence Ave. Lanisng, IL 60438	
Exempt under Real Estato (r.nsfar Tax Act Sec. 4 Par & Cook County Ord. 95104 Par Date 7 - 20 - 93 Sign Sign.	<u>E</u> mge	
together with the tenements and appurtonances thereunte belong up. TO HAVE ARD TO KOLD the same unto said party of the second purp and to the pro- second part.	per use, beauti, and beherf ferever of said party of the	
04/	DEPT-01 RECORDING 3 \$25. T\$3333 TRAN 8469 07/20/33 11:01:00 \$\$ \$5794 \( \dagger +-93-540778 \) COOK COUNTY RECORDER	
This deed in energical pursuant to and in the exercise of the power and authority graded or deeds in trust delivered to said truston in pursuance of the trust agreement at every trust deed or merceape (if any there he) of record in said county gives to course date of the delivery horsel.  IF WITHERS WHEREOF, said party at the first part has coursed the corporate seef to be those presents by its vice-precident and attented by its emistent corresery, the day as	nod e and vosted in said trustee by the terms of seld have mentioned. This deed is made subject to the tien of the payment of meney, and remaining unreleased at the	
THE STEEL CITY NATIONAL BANK O		
R. H. J. Wing	VICE-PRESIDENT 25.5	
Allest Stude levet	TRUST OFFICER ON	
STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF COOR S. Marilynn J. Divine		
Vice-President of THE STEEL CITY NATIONAL BANE OF CRICAGO, and Pame La Cernetic Trust Officer of said Bank, personely known to me to be the same persons whose names are subscribed to the forgoing instrument as such vice-President and Trust Officer respectively, appeared before me this day in		
"OFFICIAL SEA is said booking and counter act of said Benk, for one of the control of the contro	set said Trust Officer.es custodian of the corporate seal  Bank to said instrument as said Trust Officer's own free	
Notary Public. Stitle of humans by Commission Expires 9/11/99	1 set a. Duck auski	
ada N		
E STREET 343 S. Dearborn St.	FOR INFORMATION ONLY DISERT STREET ADDRESS OF ABOVE DESCRIBED PROPERTY NEXE	
L Suite #1400 L cmr   Chicago, IL 60604	1611 North Sheffield Ave.	
v l	1	
R Y metroctions	Chicago, Il	
RECORDER'S OFFICE SOX NUMBER	1	

W FOM ILLIANA FINANCIAL, INC.

UNOFFICIAL COP

TRUSTEE

National BANK of Chago

Truster's Berd

Property of County Clerk's Office

93560778

UNOFFICIAL COPY

## STATEMENT BY GRANTOR AND GRANTEE

The Grantor or his Agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the Grantee shown on the Deed or Assignment of Beneficial Interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Dated 7/19 , 19 73	( ) -	
Signature:	Grantor or Agent	
Subscribed and sworn to before me	arancor or agent	
by the said Limitere Rolla	"OFFICIAL SEAL" CAROL REPASKY	
this	Hotary Public, State of Illinnik My Commission Expires Aug. 2, 1905	
Notary Public Carl Repub	<u></u>	
The Grantee or his Agent affirms and verifies that the name of the Grantee shown on the Deed or Assignment of Beneficial Interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do rusiness or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a purtnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.  Dated		
Subscribed and sworn to before me	cantee or Agent	
by the said lawrence Rolla	"OFFICIAL SEAL" CAROL REPASKY	
this	Notary Public, State of Illinois My Commission Expires Aug. 2, 1995	
Notary Public land Kepady	<b>********</b>	

NOTE: Any person who knowingly submits a false statement concerning the identity of a Grantee shall be guilty of a Class C misdemeanor for the first offense and of a Class A misdemeanor for subsequent offenses.

(Attach to Deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois, if exempt under the provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.)

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

